
        

 School closes on Friday 3rd May and reopens on  

Tuesday 7th May.  

      

 Bank Holiday—School closed— Monday 6th May 

 Year 2 Cake Sale—Tuesday 7th May       

 PTFA Meeting—Tuesday 14th May 

 Year 5 Stay and Learn—Friday 17th May 

 Year 4 Stay and Learn—Monday 20th May  

 Year 2 Stay and Learn –Tuesday 21st May 

 Nursery Stay and Play —Wednesday 22nd May 

 Reception Stay and Learn – Thursday 6th June 

 Year 3 Stay and Learn—Friday 7th June 

 Year 1 Stay and Learn—Thursday 20th June  

 SPORTS DAY— FRIDAY 21st JUNE— details to follow 

    

Reminder for Year 2 to bring in cakes for their cake sale on Tuesday 7th May. If your child  

would like to buy a cake on their break, please bring in some change.  

Next week, there will be a few menu changes. On Tuesday 7th May, there will be yummy sausages 

and mash and on Thursday 9th May there will be delicious pasta bolognaise. There is also another 

menu change on Thursday 16th May, please see flyer on page 2 for more details.

 

This week’s winning class for Attendance is Year 3 with 97%.  

Well done Year 3 

The national average is 96%

    ELTON PRIMARY SCHOOL & NURSERY  NEWSLETTER                                                        

Love learning, Love life, Always aiming high  

 

Friday 3rd May 2024  

Contact us: Tel:01 244 667750   Email: admin@elton. cheshire. sch. uk Visit:www. elton. cheshire. sch. uk 

You can keep up to date with all the latest school news by following us on twitter@EltonPrimary  



 

—  Danny, Daisy, and Jimmy Dean 

 

THIS WEEK’S WINNING TEAM IS BEESTON. 

CHILDREN IN THIS TEAM CAN WEAR THEIR OWN CLOTHES ON  FRIDAY 10th MAY. 

            STARS OF THE WEEK           

Well done to this weeks ‘Stars’  

W/C TUESDAY 7th MAY is Menu 3 

Nursery Fo-Sayo Year 3 Bobby 

Reception Johnny Year 4 Jake 

Year 1  Len Year 5 Sophie 

Year 2 Autumn Year 6 Muhammed 


